
 

 

 

Approved Entities
 

Waiver Number 493 

Primary Entity Name Westchester Community Opportunity Program Inc. 

Primary Address 2 Westchester Plaza Primary Phone (914) 592-5600 
NumberSuite 137 137 

Elmsford 
Current Waiver Issued Beginning Period NY 
4/1/2015 10523-

Current Waiver Ending Period 
County Westchester 3/31/2018 

Professional Services to be Offered by Qualified Individuals: 
Licensed Master Social Work Licensed Marriage and Family Therapy Licensed Psychoanalysis 

Licensed Clinical Social Work Licensed Creative Arts Therapy Psychology 

Licensed Mental Health Counseling Licensed Behavior Analyst Certified Behavior Analyst Assistant 

Additional Sites if any - with Certificate Number 

Certificate Number
 

Certificate Number
 

CW - 493 - 1697 Port Chester Children's Place 

CW - 493 - 1688 Yonkers Childrens Place D/C 
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Certificate Number 

Certificate Number 

Certificate Number 

Certificate Number 

Certificate Number 

Certificate Number 

Certificate Number 

Certificate Number 

Certificate Number 

Certificate Number 

CW - 493 1689- Whitney Young Head Start 

CW - 493 1690- WESTHELP -Mt Vernon 

CW - 493 1691- WESTHELP Greenburgh 

CW - 493 1692 - Weber Drive Child Center 

CW - 493 1693- Toddlers Park Head Start/Day care 

CW - 493 1694- St Matthews Head Start/Day Care Center 

CW - 493 1683- Yorktown Heights Head Start 

CW - 493 1696- Putnam Head Start 

CW - 493 1706 - Victims Assistance Services 

CW - 493 1698 - Peekskill Head Start/Day Care Center 
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Certificate Number 

Certificate Number 

Certificate Number 

Certificate Number 

Certificate Number 

Certificate Number 

Certificate Number 

Certificate Number 

CW - 493 1699- Mt Vernon Head Start 

CW -

CW -

CW -

493 

493 

493 

1700-

1701-

1702-

Mt Vernon Day Care Inc. 

Mt Vernon CAG Day care Center 

Mt Kisco Head Start 

CW -

CW -

CW -

CW -

493 

493 

493 

493 

1703-

1704-

1705-

1695 -

Mamoroneck Child Development Center 

Children's Center for Learning 

Aunt Bessie's Open Door Center 

Port Chester HS & Therapeutic Nursery 
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